Hole in One Quaich

1998
1999
2001
2006
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2011

1 G Watt

A R McGinn
A S Stanger
Mrs S Walls
J Thomson

J Thomson
E Desmond

J Tait

P Kemp

K Sutherland

4» Hole 09/08/1998
13* Hole 31/07/1999
4» Hole 07/07/2001
4» Hole 22/08/2006
10" Hole 30/3/2008
7" Hole 25/6/08
4» Hole 14/7/08
13" Hole 25/7/09
7" Hole 31/7/2010
14* Hole 20/07/2011



