Hole in One Quaich

1998	I G Watt	4th Hole 09/08/1998
1999	A R McGinn	13 th Hole 31/07/1999
2001	A S Stanger	4th Hole 07/07/2001
2006	Mrs S Walls	4th Hole 22/08/2006
2008	J Thomson	10 th Hole 30/3/2008
2008	J Thomson	7 th Hole 25/6/08
2008	E Desmond	4th Hole 14/7/08
2009	J Tait	13th Hole 25/7/09
2010	P Kemp	7 th Hole 31/7/2010
2011	K Sutherland	14th Hole 20/07/2011